

Walla Walla Area Crime Watch

Supporting crime prevention programs in the Walla Walla Valley for more than 20 years.

www.wwacw.com

Donation Form

The mission of **Walla Walla Area Crime Watch** is to assist local law enforcement, fire departments, and emergency management agencies in the area of crime prevention

emergency management agencies in the area of crime prevention							
Donor Inform	nation (please print or type)						
Name							
Billing address							
City		State		Zip			
Telephone (home)		Telephone (work)					
E-Mail		Add to Mailing List: Yes No No					
Donation/Gift I (we) wish to support Walla Walla Area Crime Watch with my (our) gift in the amount of \$							
I (we) wish our donation to be directed to:							
☐ Chief for a Day			☐ Child Abduction Response Team (CART)				
☐ Crime Free Rental Housing			☐ General Fund (or where needed most)				
☐ Graffiti A	i Abatement ☐ SafeAssured™ ID						
\square Other (pl	ease specify)						
I (we) wish to have our gift remain anonymous. Yes No							
Please make checks payable to Walla Walla Area Crime Watch (WWACW) and mail to:							
Walla Walla Area Crime Watch PO Box 216 Walla Walla, WA 99362							
Thank yo	u						

To be completed by Walla Walla Area Crime Watch Board Member

Name(s)							
Date	Cash Total	Check Total	Check #				
WWACW Board Member		Title					

Walla Walla Area Crime Watch informs the donor that no goods or services were provided for this gift. Please consult with your tax advisor for advice regarding the deductibility of your donation/gift.